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792
747
790
753
774
787
949
572
768
745
772
791
748
754
782
762
789
777
786
763
749
746
780
769
744
756
785
767
766
776
783
750
943
559
775
758
759
773
760
761
751
752
781
573
755
788
557
778
561

Time

Surname
02:41 Sughayer
02:47 Richards
02:48 Horwell
02:55 Bolton
02:58 Dawson
03:06 Lumsden-Barker
03:13 Axe Easton
03:14 Dawson
03:16 Harvey
03:17 Lockington
03:20 Willmott
03:27 Ritchie
03:30 Church
03:31 Bolton
03:32 Pusar
03:34 Tyrrell
03:41 Ousey
03:42 Downting
03:42 Downting
03:45 Tyrrell
03:46 Church
03:47 Teversham
03:49 Webber
03:50 Calder
03:51 Ford
03:52 Ford
03:54 Horwell
03:55 Harvey
03:56 Harvey
04:05 Buckley
04:07 Jones
04:10 Langdon
04:20 Sughayer
04:28 Harvey
04:31 Norris
04:34 Wensley
04:34 Wensley
04:34 Ousey
04:36 Neate
04:36 Neate
04:38 Gibbons
04:39 Jones
04:39 Pinnock
04:43 Bosley
05:00 Robins
05:00 Robins
05:25 England
05:26 Tomlinson-Hawks
05:30 Hooper

Name
Luca
Zakary 3
Hannah 4
Harry 3
Harry
Erin 3
Edward
Jamie
Ethan 4
Oliver
Harry
Lola
Elouise
Jack
Zack
Sebastian
William
Harry
Jo
Robert R
Lydia 2
Holly
Wilfred
Reuben
Tom
Bernadette
Isabel
Erin
Mia
Kellan R
Harrison
Sebastian 1
Rocco
Jack
Megan 2
Kiki R
Evie 2
Horatio R
Tyler 3
Elliot pre-school
Mckenzie R
Ted 2
Eleanor  pre-school
Nico
Isla 1
Clair
Thomas 7
Marnie R

School year
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Age

7 1st1lap

8 2nd 1 lap

9 3rd1lap

8

8

8 1stgirl 1 lap
8
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5
10 1st 2 laps
12 2nd 2 laps
7

4

7

14 3rd 2 laps
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50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72

779
555
558
560
569
765
764
556
562
574
565
563
564
554
567
771
770
946
580
947
948
945
944

05:35 Potepa
05:35 Davies
05:41 Hobbs
05:45 Bullock
05:48 Willmott
05:48 Tyrrell
05:52 Tyrrell
06:04 England
06:40 Siegle
06:44 Millichip
07:02 Horwell
07:25 Siegle
07:26 Siegle
07:36 Bolton
07:53 Kuomiercryh
08:03 Chladek
08:03 Chladek
08:34 Loxston
08:47 Millichip
08:50 Walton
08:50 Ready
09:05 Loxston
09:10 Kusmercryh

Harry
Daisy
Harriet
Jasmine
Oliver
Joshua
Claire
Callum
Zoe
Laura
Lily
Nina
Ed
Charlie
Kelly
Gunter
Esra
Isabella
Gracie
Evelyn
Harriet
Rob
Stella

pre-school
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5
10 1st girl 2 laps
10
12
10
3

12
9
13
10
7

10

11

15
11



